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BRUMMETT LEADS FLORIDA STATE WOMEN'S GOLF TEAM AS LADY GATOR INVITATIONAL
COMES TO A CLOSE

GAINESVILLE. Fla. — Florida State freshman Whitney Brummett finished in a tie for 21 place in the
individual standings and the Seminole women’s golf team finished in a tie for 12 place as competition in the Lady
Gator Invitational at the University of Florida Golf Course came 10 a close Sunday afternoon. Brummett finished as the
Seminoles leading golfer for the third time in five tournaments during this. her freshman season.

Taking home the tournament title was No. 18 Wake Forest after the Demon Deacons ended play with a score
of 883 (+43). Wake Forest fired rounds of 294-297-292 to lead the entire tournament field all three days of
competition. The tournament’s individual medalist was Purdue’s Myrte Eikenaar, who finished the 54 holes with a 215
score (73-72-70), just five strokes over par. The tournament’s only ace came on the third day by Eikenaar’s teammate.
Whitney Frykman, as she nailed a hole-in-one on the 11th hole. a par three hole.

Brummett (Eurcka, Mo.) closed the event with a third round score of 78 but still managed to finish in a tie for
21" in the individual standings. She has now earned three top-25 finishes during her carcer. Brummett averaged 76.67
strokes during the event which opened the spring season for the Seminoles.

Sophomore Jaclyn Burch (Wildwood. Mo.) finished in a tie for 337 place in the individual standings after
carding identical scores of 76 in the first and second rounds of the event. Junior Caroline Larsson (Danderyd, Sweden)
finished as the third ranking Seminole as she carded a 79 in the third round and finished with a total of 238.

Freshman Whitney Wright (Rockingham, N.C) led the Seminoles in the third round of the event with a
tournament-best score of 77. She improved on her first round score by 10 strokes after a carding an 87 over the first 18
holes. Sophomore Michelle Steakin (Wellington, N.C.) also competed for the Seminoles.

Florida State continues its spring schedule as it travels to play at the Lady Gamecock Invitational at
Blythewood, S.C. March 11-13.

33" Annual Suntrust Lady Gator Invitational/March 4-6, 2005
University of Florida Golf Course/Gainesville, Fla./Par 70 (Final FSU Results)

T12/18  Florida State 316 314 315 945
T21. Whitney Brummett 75 77 78 230

[33. Jaclyn Burch 76 76 81 233
T55. Caroline Larsson 82 77 79 238
T78 Whitney Wright 87 84 77 248
89 Michelle Steakin =~ &3 87 89 259

33" Annual Suntrust Lady Gator Invitational/March 4-6, 2005
University of Florida Golf Course/Gainesville, Fla./Par 70 (Final Team Results)

i Wake Forest 883 I Furman 940
2. Auburn 305 Tiz. Florida State 945
3. Duke 903 Tiz. Virginia 945
4. Ohio State 907 14. Michigan State 951
3. Purdue 921 15. Vanderbilt 953
6. Florida 922 16. Oklahoma 958
7. Georgia 927 17. South Florida 963
8. Tulane 928 18. UCF 995
T9. South Carolina 929

T9. Arkansas 929
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team
Wake Forest
Auburn
Duke
Ohio State
Purdue
Florida
Georgia
Tulane University
South Carolina
Arkansas, U. of
Furman University
University of Virginia
Florida State Univ.
Michigan State
Vanderbilt
Oklahoma
South Florida

UCF

scores

304 293 305 902 +62
298 304 301 903 +63
303 297 307 907 +67
307 310 304 921 +81
300 307 315 922 +82
310 305 312 927 +87
314 309 305 928 +88
309 310 310 929 +89
303 312 314 929 +89
310 319 311 940  +100
317 316 312 945 +10§
316 314 315 945  +105
318 311 322 951 +111
319 311 323 953 +113
313 319 326 958  +118
313 327 323 963 +123

329 336 330 995 +155
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start  finish

Tl
T3
T3
T5
T7
T1
T7
T7
T35
T19

(v

L T - N V)

T15
T15
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
126

139

player
Myrte Eikenaar
Ashley Hoagland
Kristen White
Diana Ramage
Brittany Lang
Christine Hallstrom
Elizabeth Janangelo
Mandy Goins
Maggie Simons
Alexis Wooster
Erica Battle
Kelly Froelich
Nicole Hage
Stacy Lewis

Lindsay Knowlton

Onnarin Sattayabanphot
Andrea Vander Lende

Amanda McCurdy
Jennifer Pandolfi
Jenny Suh
Whitney Brummett
Maria Martinez
Daniella Ronderos
Carling Coffing
Leah Wigger

Niloufar Aazam~Zanganeh

Chris Brady
Tiffany Chudy
Dana Je

CJ Kim*
lessica Lovell
Emily Milberger
Jaclyn Burch
Jessica Issler
Caroline Rominger
Margaret Shirley
Eleanor Tucker
Alison Walshe
Jackie Beers

Dayna Burleigh

SunTrust Lady Gator Golf Invitational

school
Purdue
Wake Forest
Ohio State
Auburn
Duke
Wake Forest
Duke
Wake Forest
Wake Forest
Tulane University
South Carolina
Georgia
Aubum
Arkansas, U. of
Ohio State
Purdue
Florida
Arkansas, U, of
Duke
Furman University
Florida State Univ.
Auburn
South Florida
Ohio State

University of Virginia

Duke

Vanderbilt
Florida

Ohio State
Florida

Auburn
Oklahoma
Florida State Univ.
Tulane University
South Carolina
Auburn

Florida

Tulane University
Georgia

Michigan State

scores
70 215
70 216
73219
73 220
72 221
77 222
73 222
74 223
71 225
74 226
78 227
78 227
80 227
77 227
79 228
75 228
77 228
77 229
78 229
77 229
78 230
78 230
75 230
78 23]
81 231
79 232
75 232
79 232
77 232
79 232
74232
78 232
81 233
75 233
77 233
82 233
77 233
76 233
79 234
82 234

+10

+19
+20
+20
+20
+21




T1s T39 Sandra Gal Florida 75 76 83 234  +24

T39 T39 Whitney Wade Georgila 80 75 79 234 24
T61 T43 Whitney Frykman Purdue 81 79 75 235 425
T67 T43 Monique Gesualdi Furman University 79 82 74 235 <25
T28 T43 Camila Gonzalez Florida 75 78 82 235 25
Ti9 T43 Courtney Mahon Arkansas, U. of 76 76 83 235 <25
T35 T43 Whitney Myers * Florida 72 82 81 235 =25
55 T43 Natalia Nicholls Georgia 81 78 76 235 +25
T67 T43 Rachel Smith University of Virginia 79 82 74 235 25
T35 T43 Kristen Svicarovich Vanderbilt 79 75 81 235 25
T75 T51 Tiffany Catafygiotu South Carolina 82 80 74 236 26
Ti9 T51 Tarah McNaughton * Florida 76 76 84 236 26
T55 T51 Rachel Meikle Michigan State 81 78 77 236 +26
T55 54 Anna Grzebien Duke 71 82 718 237 =27
TsS TS5 Caroline Larsson Florida State Univ. 8 77 79 238 28
T47 TS5 Jenna Pearson South Carolina 77 80 81 238 428
T43 T55 Jennifer Selfinger Ohio State 76 80 82 238 +28
T67 T58 Ashley Grier UCF 79 82 78 239 29
T47 T58 Whitney Simons South Carolina 80 77 82 239 +29
T35 T60 Sara Brown Michigan State 79 80 81 240 =30
T47 T60 Lindsay Hulwick Tulane University 79 78 83 240 +30
T75 T60 Lindsay Robinson University of Virginia 80 82 78 240 +30
T67 T63 Mary Ellen Jacobs Tulane University 80 81 80 241 +31
T75 T63 Jaclyn Stelzer Oklahoma 82 80 79 241 31
T61 T65 Lauren Mielbrecht University of Virginia 82 78 82 242 +32
T55 T65 Fernanda Rivera South Florida 77 82 83 242 32
T61 T65 Heather Rose Michigan State 82 78 82 242 432

83 68 Gena Johnson Arkansas, U. of 83 83 77 243 <33
T87 T69 Connor Atkinson Furman University 81 88 75 244  +34
T61 T69 Laura Crawford Wake Forest 83 77 84 244 434
T6l1 T69 Liebelei Lawrence Vanderbilt 80 80 84 244 34
T43 T69 Sarah Sturm Furman University 80 76 88 244 +34
T67 T73 Caroline Haase Purdue 80 81 84 245 +35

78 173 Livia Jakobsson UCF 78 85 82 245 435
T61 T73 Theresa Paik Furman University 78 82 85 245 3%
T67 76 Mandi McConnell Michigan State 82 79 85 246  +36
T8G 77 Kylene Pulley South Florida 81 84 8 247 37
T87 T78 Sally Shonk University of Virginia 84 85 79 248 +38
T67 T78 Sarah Trew Arkansas, U. of 78 83 87 248 <38

91 T78 Whitney Wright Florida State Univ. 87 84 77 248  +38

79 T81 Kara Eschbach Purdue 85 79 85 249 39
T28 T81 Kelly Jacques Oklahoma 77 76 96 249 +39
T84 T83 Helen Rose—Richards Vanderbilt 82 83 83 230 40

86 T83 Heather Wright Oklahoma 86 88 82 250 40
T8O 83 Amparo Gala Okiahoma 79 &6 87 252 42
T84 186 Lauren Motyl UCF 83 84 86 253 43
T89 T86 Amanda Smith South Florida 81 89 83 253 =43

SunTrust Lady Gator Golf invitational



T80
T89

93
T67

T52

Devon Unkeless
Michelle Steakin
Holly Boot
Christina Jones
Annabel Silk
Lisa Tyler

Sun7irust Lady Gator Golf Invitational

Vanderbilt

Florida State Univ.

UCF
South Florida
UCF

Georgia

89
84
99
92
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Gainesville, 'L

Women's Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 04 — Mar 06

finish school scores

1 Wake Forest 294 297 292 883

2 Ashley Hoagland 71 75 70 216

T6 Christine Hallstrom 71 74 77 222
8 Mandy Goins 78 71 74 223

9 Maggie Simons 74 80 71 225
T70 Laura Crawford 83 77 84 244
2 Auburn 304 293 305 902

4 Diana Ramage 7572 73 220
Ti1 Nicole Hage 76 71 80 227
T22 Maria Martinez 75 77 78 230
T27 Jessica Lovell 79 79 74 232
T34 Margaret Shirley 78 73 82 233
3 Duke 298 304 301 903

5 Brittany Lang 74 75 72 221

T6 Elizabeth Janangelo 277 73 222
T19 Jennifer Pandolfi 75 76 78 229
T27 Niloufar Aazam—Zanganeh 77 76 79 232
T52 Anna Grzebien 77 82 78 237
4 Oltio State 303 297 307 907

3 Kristen White 73 73 73 219
T1S Lindsay Knowlton 78 71 79 228
125 Carling Coffing 79 74 78 231
T27 Dana Je 7% 79 77 232
T56 Jennifer Selfinger 76 80 82 238
5 Purdue 307 310 304 921

1 Myrte Eikenaar 73 72 7 215
T15 Onnarin Sattayabanphot 73 80 75 228
Ta4 Whitney Frykman &1 79 75 235
T74 Caroline Haase 80 &1 84 245
T79 Kara Eschbach 85 79 85 249

SunTrust Lady Gator Golf Invitational



T9
T11
T34
T44

T59

T9
T11
TI9
T44
T66
T79
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Florida

Andrea Vander Lende
Tiffany Chudy
Eleanor Tucker
Sandra Gal

Camila Gonzalez

Georgia

Kelly Froelich
Jackie Beers
Whitney Wade
Natalia Nicholls

Lisa Tyler

Tulane University
Alexis Wooster
Jessica Issler
Alison Walshe
Lindsay Hulwick
Mary Ellen Jacobs

South Carolina
Erica Battle
Caroline Rominger
Tiffany Catafygiotu
Jenna Pearson

Whitney Simons

Arkansas, U. of
Stacy Lewis
Amanda McCurdy
Courtney Mahon
Gena Johnson

Sarah Trew

Furman University
Jenny Suh
Monigue Gesualdi
Connor Atkinson
Sarah Sturm

Theresa Paik

300

310
73
76
80
81
82

314
76
81
79
79
80

309
75
77
82
77
80

303

74
76
83
78

307

309
76
77
78
78

310
74
79
80
80
77

312
75
78
76
83
83

312
78
79
79
76

305
74
75

83
80

310
78
77
74
81

314
77
77
83
77
87



T66

16
T25
To4
T82
T82
T84
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University of Virginia
Leah Wigger

Rachel Smith

Lindsay Robinson
Lauren Mielbrecht

Sally Shonk

Florida State Univ.
Whitney Brummett
Jaclyn Burch
Caroline Larsson
Whitney Wright
Michelle Steakin

Michigan State
Dayna Burleigh
Rachel Meikle
Sara Brown
Heather Rose

Mandi McConnell

Vanderbilt

Chris Brady

Kristen Svicarovich
Liebelei Lawrence
Helen Rose—Richards

Devon Unkeless

Oklahoma
Emily Milberger
Jaclyn Stelzer
Kelly Jacques
Heather Wright

Amparo Gala

South Florida
Daniella Ronderos
Fernanda Rivera
Kylene Pulley
Amanda Smith

Christina Jones

316
75
76
82

83

318
76

79
82

319
78
79
80
82
88

316

314
77
76
77
84
87

311
76
78
80
78
79

(931
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326
78
79
96
82
87
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18
T56
T70

86

90
191
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UCF

Ashley Grier
Livia Jakobsson
Lauren Motyl
Holly Boot
Annabel Silk



